pneumaticproducts-spx.com
PNEUMATIC PRODUCTS
Heat–Les™ Desiccant
Compressed Air Dryers
DSE Series
DSS Series
DHD Series
DSE, DSS and DHD Series Heat–Les™ Desiccant Dryers

• Oil-free packages with integrated activated carbon towers
SPX Air Treatment
4647 S.W. 40th Avenue
Ocala, Florida 34474-5788 U.S.A.
Phone: 352-873-5793 • Fax: 352-873-5770
Email: pneumatic.products.sales@airtreatment.spx.com
PNEUMATIC PRODUCTS
Improvements and research are continuous at SPX Pneumatic Products.
Specifications may change without notice.
Bulletin PIS-217_b
Product Features and Specifications
Inlet Flow Dimensions Inlet / Outlet
Model @ 100 psig (7 bar) H W D Connections 1 Weight
scfm Inches lbs.
DSE/DSS/DHD-40 40 46 32 32 3/4" NPT 365
DSE/DSS/DHD-60 60 61 32 32 3/4" NPT 445
DSE/DSS/DHD-90 90 78 32 32 1" NPT 575
DSE/DSS/DHD-115 115 54 44 38 1" NPT 685
DSE/DSS/DHD-165 165 54 44 38 11/2" NPT 685
DSE/DSS/DHD-260 260 72 48 38 11/2" NPT 1,010
DSE/DSS/DHD-370 370 63 55 38 2" NPT 1,215
DSE/DSS/DHD-450 450 71 55 38 21/2" NPT 1,350
DSE/DSS/DHD-590 590 101 52 48 21/2" NPT 1,473
DSE/DSS/DHD-750 750 104 54 48 21/2" NPT 2,134
DSE/DSS/DHD-930 930 109 59 56 3" NPT 2,414
DSE/DSS/DHD-1130 1,130 112 63 56 3" NPT 2,875
DSE/DSS/DHD-1350 1,350 117 65 56 3" ANSI FLG 3,722
DSE/DSS/DHD-1550 1,550 115 71 56 4" ANSI FLG 4,167
DSE/DSS/DHD-2100 2,100 116 79 56 4" ANSI FLG 4,417
DSE/DSS/DHD-3000 3,000 122 78 65 6" ANSI FLG 9,010
DSE/DSS/DHD-4100 2 4,100 122 93 85 6" ANSI FLG 9,900
DSE/DSS/DHD-5400 2 5,400 122 102 86 6" ANSI FLG 12,000
Operating Pressure
psig 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 175 200 225 250
bar 4.1 4.8 5.5 6.2 6.9 7.6 8.3 9.0 9.7 10.3 12.1 13.8 15.5 17.0
Multiplier 0.65 0.74 0.83 0.91 1.00 1.04 1.08 1.12 1.16 1.20 1.29 1.37 1.45 1.52